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AUTO FILL

2-14 Boater ERIC GILCHRIST LA C 5 5 11.28 0.00 11.28 2 2 7.72 0.00 5.44 7.72 19.00

2-16 Boater COLT FARRIS TX C 5 5 9.81 0.00 9.81 3 3 7.25 0.00 7.25 17.06

2-17 Boater ROBERT C GANN LA C 5 5 10.20 0.00 10.20 2 2 6.63 0.00 5.22 6.63 16.83

2-11 Boater BARRETT CLIFTON TX C 5 4 13.14 0.50 12.64 2 2 2.95 0.00 2.95 15.59

1-3 Boater JAMES BIGGS TX C 5 5 12.63 0.00 12.63 1 1 1.44 0.00 1.44 14.07

2-12 Boater RODNEY TEEL LA C 5 5 11.36 0.00 11.36 1 1 1.71 0.00 1.71 13.07

2-15 Boater GARY MARTIN TX C 2 2 6.25 0.00 6.25 3 3 6.05 0.00 6.05 12.30

1-6 Boater JASON GEESEY TX C 2 2 3.60 0.00 3.60 2 2 8.23 0.00 6.70 8.23 11.83

1-1 Boater BILL GIFT TX C 1 1 1.30 0.00 1.30 3 3 8.97 0.00 4.85 8.97 10.27

1-10 Boater DUSTIN GLAZE TX C 2 2 3.50 0.00 3.50 2 2 5.49 0.00 5.49 8.99

1-7 Boater TERRY BLACKMON LA C 2 2 3.68 0.00 3.68 2 2 4.41 0.00 4.41 8.09

1-2 Boater ELTON BROCK TX C 2 2 4.15 0.00 4.15 2 2 3.39 0.00 3.39 7.54

2-19 Boater SCOTT DESHOTEL LA C 3 3 5.32 0.00 5.32 1 1 2.22 0.00 2.22 7.54

1-4 Boater DENNIS HASTINGS TX C 2 2 3.08 0.00 3.08 2 2 3.51 0.00 3.51 6.59

2-13 Boater DALE SMITH TX C 3 3 4.78 0.00 4.78 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.78

1-9 Boater LUCAS LARSON TX C 3 3 4.54 0.00 4.54 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.54

1-8 Boater EDDIE KIDD TX C 1 1 3.13 0.00 3.13 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.13

2-18 Boater JEWELL (BUDDY) AARON LA C 1 1 1.50 0.00 1.50 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50

1-5 Boater LARRY GIAMANCO LA C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-20 Boater DANNY HAIRSTON TX C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 54 53 113.25 112.75 28 28 69.97 69.97 182.72
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Ranger Cup Winner: 

D5 TX/LA Sam Rayburn Reservoir  - Broaddus, TX. 

Sept. 26-27, 2020
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STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total COANGLER TOTAL TOTAL

1-3 Boater JAMES BIGGS TX C 14.07

1-9 Boater LUCAS LARSON TX C 4.54

1-10 Boater DUSTIN GLAZE TX C 8.99

2-15 Boater GARY MARTIN TX C 12.30 39.90 21.85 61.75

2-17 Boater ROBERT C GANN LA C 16.83

1-7 Boater TERRY BLACKMON LA C 8.09

2-12 Boater RODNEY TEEL LA C 13.07

2-14 Boater ERIC GILCHRIST LA C 19.00 56.99 14.53 71.52

Scales Setup: X

Pounds and Ounces

Pounds and Hundreths x

TEAM TOTAL
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1-7 2-5 CoAnglerMIKE PACE TX C 1 1 1.44 0.00 1.44 5 5 12.34 0.00 12.34 13.78

2-18 1-11 CoAnglerTRENT SMITH TX C 2 2 8.25 0.00 8.25 2 2 2.80 0.00 2.80 11.05

2-13 1-19 CoAnglerMIKE CASSANOVA TX C 4 4 6.82 0.00 6.82 2 2 3.99 0.00 3.99 10.81

1-3 2-10 CoAnglerJOSHUA MOORE LA C 1 1 1.58 0.00 1.58 1 1 5.72 0.00 5.72 5.72 7.30

2-16 1-12 CoAnglerJOHN WALKER TX C 1 1 1.36 0.00 1.36 1 1 4.59 0.00 4.59 5.95

2-20 1-18 CoAnglerNEAL COVINGTON TX C 1 1 1.41 0.00 1.41 2 2 3.68 0.00 3.68 5.09

2-12 1-16 CoAnglerCHRIS MARCAVAGE TX C 3 3 4.85 0.00 4.85 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.85

2-11 1-13 CoAnglerGRANGER SAMAHA LA C 2 2 2.44 0.00 2.44 1 1 1.63 0.00 1.63 4.07

2-19 1-17 CoAnglerPETER HART TX C 1 1 2.57 0.00 2.57 1 1 1.08 0.00 1.08 3.65

1-8 2-2 CoAnglerRAYMOND SHOOK LA C 1 1 1.60 0.00 1.60 1 1 1.86 0.00 1.86 3.46

1-6 2-3 CoAnglerGREG SHELTON LA C 1 1 1.50 0.00 1.50 1 1 1.66 0.00 1.66 3.16

1-2 2-7 CoAnglerTONY GOODMAN TX C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 3.02 0.00 3.02 3.02

1-10 2-8 CoAnglerDANNY JOINER TX C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 2.15 0.00 2.15 2.15

1-4 2-9 CoAnglerMURRAY AARON LA C 1 1 1.64 0.00 1.64 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.64

2-15 1-20 CoAnglerJERRY BIGGS TX C 1 1 1.28 0.00 1.28 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.28

1-1 2-4 CoAnglerSAMUEL JENKINS LA C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-5 2-6 CoAnglerJIM FORTENBERRY TX C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-9 2-1 CoAnglerHugh Corbin LA C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-14 1-15 CoAnglerDUANE CRENSHAW TX C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-17 1-14 CoAnglerDANIEL WATSON TX C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 20 20 36.74 0 0.00 36.74 19 19 44.52 0.00 44.52 81.26
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D5 TX/LA Sam Rayburn Reservoir  - Broaddus, TX. 

Sept. 26-27, 2020
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TOP 4 each state 

Total

2-12 1-16 CoAnglerCHRIS MARCAVAGE TX C 4.85

2-14 1-15 CoAnglerDUANE CRENSHAW TX C 0.00

2-16 1-12 CoAnglerJOHN WALKER TX C 5.95

2-18 1-18 CoAnglerTRENT SMITH TX C 11.05 21.85 ADD TO BOATERS

1-3 2-10 CoAnglerJOSHUA MOORE LA C 7.30

2-11 1-13 CoAnglerGRANGER SAMAHA LA C 4.07

1-1 2-4 CoAnglerSAMUEL JENKINS LA C 0.00

1-6 2-3 CoAnglerGREG SHELTON LA C 3.16 14.53 ADD TO BOATERS

36.38

Scales Setup: X

Pounds and Ounces

Pounds and Hundreths x

TEAM TOTAL


